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PERFORMA RECAP: (1 Lot "each") ANNUAL LEASE # Unit Cost  $

Construction, Sticks Bricks, etc. 1 $169

Soft Cost, Appraisal, Title, Points, Interest, Title, etc.

Notes

5'

Q  B 

Patio

15'

Comb  $

Land Entitlement - Survey, Architect, Misc 1 $60,000 $0 $60,000

Offsites, Water, Sewer, Gas, Elec, Internet, Misc Utilities 1 $12,000 1 unit exist $12,000

$0 $203,200

1 $0 $0

1 $15,500 $15,500

Permits - The existing unit should cover I New unit TBD. 1 $21,000 $21,000

Misc, Unforeseen 1 $10,000 $10,000

Owners-Rep "OH", Timberland, flat % fee  of all cost 1 10% $33,470

Sub-Total Construction $355,170

Widow Coverings. 1 $0 $0

Partial  appliance package (above standard package) 1 $5,500 $5,500

$7,500 $7,500Landscaping hardscape side and rear yards 1

GRAND TOTAL $368,170

125'

Income: 2/1-Main $1,700.00  Studio-$900.00  = 2,600.00 1

$375

88'

20'

$450,000

Profit (minus Cost) assuming no commissions or outside $0.00 1 $81,830

Value:  PR Living Sq 1

$2,600 $2,600

Net Cash Flow - after exp and debt 1 $509

Capital to cover DSCR Loan 1

$294,536

Home with Lock Off  SUMMARY: Floor /Units

$2,091

$26,366

Debt 80% "DSCR Loan PITI - Management 10%, Misc 2% 1

1
Lock Off aka Studio maybe even ADU? 210 1

$2,091

$100,000

0

990
210

-$73,634

Main House 2 Bd 1 bth 990

150

Patios 1 150

Parking Spaces 

1,200

1,350

Combined Living Sq Ft  Areas 

25'

5'

Net Cash Flow - after exp and debt 1

1,200

April 1 2025 Site Elevation Site = Square =2' Design # 1301

1145 5th Street Montrose Co, 81401
(970)

361-7720

$7,800

Debt 80% "DSCR Loan PITI - Management 10%, Misc 2% 3

2

5'

Profit (minus Cost) assuming no commissions or outside $0.00 3

TOTAL UNDER/DECKS-ROOF-COMMON 
"BLEDED" SQ FT 

$79,098

$245,490

Income: 2/1-Main $2,100.00 1/1-$1,000.00  = 3,200.00 3

$1,527
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Tim Clifford

SUMMARY OF PROJECT UNITS - BERDOOMS -  BUILDING SQ FT aka  
UNDER ROOF and SHORT FORM PERFORMA!!

$6,273

Capital DSCR Loan / - Lot Value Paid org 100,000 Rolls

SUMMARY OF PROJECT UNITS - BERDOOMS -  BUILDING SQ FT aka  
UNDER ROOF and SHORT FORM PERFORMA!!

PERFORMA RECAP: (1 Lot "each") AIRBNB # Unit Cost  $ Notes Comb  $

Land Entitlement - Survey, Architect, Misc 1 $60,000 $0 $60,000

Offsites, Water, Sewer, Gas, Elec, Internet, Misc Utilities1 $12,000 1 unit exist $12,000

Construction, Sticks Bricks, etc. 1 $169 $0 $203,200

FFE 1 $12,000 $12,000

Soft Cost, Appraisal, Title, Points, Interest, etc. 1 $15,500 $15,500

Permits - The existing unit should cover I New unit TBD. 1 $21,000 $21,000

Misc, Unforeseen 1 $10,000 $10,000

Owners-Rep "OH", Timberland, flat % fee  of all cost 1 10% $35,610

Sub-Total Construction $369,310

Widow Coverings. 1 $2,700 $2,700

Full appliance package (above standard package) 1 $9,700 $9,700

Landscaping hardscape side and rear yards 1 $10,000 $10,000

GRAND TOTAL $391,710

Value:  PR Living Sq 1 $380 $456,000

Profit (minus Cost) assuming no commissions or outside $0.00 1 $64,290

Income: 2/1-Main 250 PN, 50% 3,750  Studio  , 125 PN 1,875  = 5,625.00 1 $5,625 $5,625

Debt 80% "DSCR Loan PITI - Management 11%, Cleaning 1500 Misc 2% 1 $3,009 $313,368 $3,009
Capital to cover DSCR Loan 1 $100,000 -$78,342 $21,658

Net Cash Flow - after exp and debt 1 $2,616

Home with Lock Off  SUMMARY: Floor /Units

Main House 2 Bd 1 bth 990 1 990
Lock Off aka Studio maybe even ADU? 210 1 210

0

1,200

Patios 1 150

Parking Spaces 

Combined Living Sq Ft  Areas 1,200 150

$16,875

TOTAL UNDER/DECKS-ROOF-COMMON 
"BLEDED" SQ FT 

1,350

$64,974

Profit (minus Cost) assuming no commissions or outside $0.00 3 $192,870

Income: 2/1-Main $2,100.00 1/1-$1,000.00  = 3,200.00 3
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Debt 80% "DSCR Loan PITI - Management 10%, Misc 2% 3 $9,026

Capital DSCR Loan / - Lot Value Paid org 100,000 Rolls 2
Net Cash Flow - after exp and debt 1 $7,849

DATED May 1 2026
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SOV Schedule Of Value Budget (DRAFT) no plans Yet, 10,000 Foot Budget
Demo Grubbing Grading $4,500.00 Lighting Package $2,000.00

Framing (All Wood Scenario) $28,000.00 Low Voltage $500.00

Plumbing $18,000.00 Clean up $3,500.00

Electrical No 3-Phase rather sep panels for 
sale $12,000.00 Fire Sprinklers $0.00

Glazing (Comm grade windows No Store Front) $3,500.00 Concrete Foundation $18,000.00

HVAC MS- No Heat or air WH $12,000.00 Security aka Fencing $1,000.00

Insulation $3,500.00 Stripping $0.00

Finish carpentry $5,000.00 Parking spaces Conc $3,500.00

Paint $4,500.00 Alarm system $0.00

Stucco $22,000.00 Landscaping $0.00

Roofing $5,500.00 T-bar Ceiling $0.00

Drywall $20,000.00 Bathroom Fixtures $3,000.00

Flooring (All Vinyl) $5,800.00 Garage door openers $0.00

Sheet Metal Gutters $1,900.00 Garage Doors $0.00

Counter tops $6,000.00 Labor and equip $5,000.00

Cabinetry $7,000.00 General Conditions $5,000.00

$203,200.00

$169.33

10th Street Montrose  CO 81401   - View

Window coverings $0.00 Sub-Total Cost
Hardware $2,500.00 Pr square Foot 


